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Los Altos, CA 94022
(650) 589-3733   (650) 589-3821 Fax
4/20/2011

Session VJV

Num Name
Gym

Vault Bars Beam Floor AARank

Constanz Claus33
Los Altos High

9.100 7.800 9.6008.800 35.300
6 5 1 1 1

1

Marisa Verches13
Gilroy High School

9.450 7.750 9.2008.700 35.100

1 6 2 6 2
2

Janelle Headley7
Gilroy High School

9.350 8.600 9.1008.000 35.050
3T 2 4T 7 3

3

Lauren Garcia26
Gunn High School

9.400 8.450 9.5507.400 34.800
2 3T 11 2 4

4

Sarah Aulman16
Gilroy High School

8.850 8.450 9.3008.000 34.600
12T 3T 4T 4T 5

5

Kimberly Liang25
Gunn High School

9.350 8.650 8.7507.300 34.050
3T 1 12T 12 6

6

Monica Hsu40
Los Altos High

9.150 7.550 8.8008.500 34.000
5 9 3 10T 7

7

Michelle Deng39
Los Altos High

8.700 7.700 8.8507.700 32.950
17T 7 8 9 8

8

Rebecca (Becca) Chuck41
Los Altos High

8.250 7.600 8.5007.200 31.550
25T 8 14T 15 9

9

Jakky Portelli35
Los Altos High

8.950 5.150 9.0007.000 30.100
10 14 16T 8 10

10

Madison Clousing38
Los Altos High

8.750 5.400 7.7008.000 29.850
15T 13 4T 22 11

11

Kirsten Walden36
Los Altos High

8.700 5.600 8.3506.700 29.350
17T 12 19T 19 12

12

Laetita Cabrol37
Los Altos High

8.600 5.650 6.9005.700 26.850
22 11 21 24 13

13

Michelle Yin55
Palo Alto High

8.700 0.000 8.6507.000 24.350
17T 15T 16T 13T 14

14

Katherine Zu24
Gunn High School

8.450 0.000 7.3507.800 23.600
23 15T 7 23 15

15

Eliana Ribbe22
Gunn High School

8.650 7.350 0.0007.500 23.500
20T 10 9T 27T 16

16

Katie Teresi11
Gilroy High School

9.000 0.000 7.7506.700 23.450
8T 15T 19T 21 17

17

Noa Braun57
Palo Alto High

8.850 0.000 9.3000.000 18.150
12T 15T 22T 4T 18

18

Sierra Murray1
Christopher

9.000 0.000 8.6500.000 17.650
8T 15T 22T 13T 19

19

Victoria Chavez2
Christopher

8.900 0.000 8.4500.000 17.350
11 15T 22T 16T 20

20

Rachel Mock27
Gunn High School

0.000 0.000 9.4507.200 16.650
29T 15T 14T 3 21

21
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Caroline Kim52
Palo Alto High

0.000 0.000 8.8007.500 16.300
29T 15T 9T 10T 22

22

Majda Hecht54
Palo Alto High

0.000 0.000 8.4007.300 15.700
29T 15T 12T 18 23

23

Sooyoung Chung28
Gunn High School

8.850 0.000 6.8000.000 15.650
12T 15T 22T 25T 24

24

Jessica Romero8
Gilroy High School

0.000 0.000 8.4506.800 15.250
29T 15T 18 16T 25

25

Katherine Bobadilla10
Gilroy High School

9.050 0.000 0.0000.000 9.050
7 15T 22T 27T 26

26

Sophia Moss58
Palo Alto High

8.750 0.000 0.0000.000 8.750
15T 15T 22T 27T 27

27

Justina Carucci9
Gilroy High School

8.650 0.000 0.0000.000 8.650
20T 15T 22T 27T 28

28

Bryanna Chavez6
Gilroy High School

8.400 0.000 0.0000.000 8.400
24 15T 22T 27T 29

29

Rachel Gipson15
Gilroy High School

8.250 0.000 0.0000.000 8.250
25* 15* 22* 27* 30*

30*

Mariah Garcia12
Gilroy High School

8.250 0.000 0.0000.000 8.250
25* 15* 22* 27* 30*

30*

Hannah Stuckenbrock23
Gunn High School

0.000 0.000 8.0000.000 8.000
29T 15T 22T 20 32

32

Julia Rubinov53
Palo Alto High

7.900 0.000 0.0000.000 7.900
28 15T 22T 27T 33

33

Monica Nixon56
Palo Alto High

0.000 0.000 6.8000.000 6.800
29T 15T 22T 25T 34

34


